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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cadence Mullins3037
Technique

9.200 9.200 9.4259.225 37.050
6T 4 2 2 1 

1 

Miyel Lim3009
East Bay

9.225 9.500 8.9509.350 37.025
5 1 1 9 2 

2 

Kylee McCoy3027
Gold Country

8.975 9.375 9.2509.100 36.700
9 3 5 4 3 

3 

Taleija Washington3049
Technique

9.475 9.425 8.7509.025 36.675
2 2 6 10 4 

4 

Skylee Eaton3047
Technique

9.275 9.025 9.0759.175 36.550
4 5 3 7 5 

5 

Kaylee Dugas3004
East Bay

9.325 8.750 9.2009.150 36.425
3 7T 4 6 6 

6 

Frankie Diegle3038
Technique

8.875 8.750 9.3508.925 35.900
10 7T 7 3 7 

7 

Jamie Morris3002
East Bay

8.675 8.875 9.5258.575 35.650
11 6 9 1 8 

8 

Payton Stephens3046
Technique

9.200 8.650 9.2258.200 35.275
6T 9 10 5 9 

9 

Kamila Yusupova3003
East Bay

9.175 8.525 8.5258.675 34.900
8 10 8 11 10 

10 

Milia Osorio3007
East Bay

9.550 8.150 9.0507.475 34.225
1 11 12 8 11 

11 

Kylie Brees3032
Gymn Unltd

8.200 7.150 8.1507.625 31.125
12 13 11 12 12 

12 

Lyla Perez3044
Technique

8.000 8.050 8.0006.725 30.775
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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